
2026 TSCC Calendar
Day Date Event Type Level Venue

Saturday 21-Feb Confirmed Come and Try Club Oakburn Park
Sunday 22-Feb Confirmed Lap Dash Club Oakburn Park

Saturday 28-Feb TBC Hillclimb State Bathurst
Sunday 1-Mar TBC Hillclimb State Bathurst

Saturday 14-Mar Confirmed Hillclimb Tri Cooperabung
Sunday 15-Mar Confirmed Hillclimb Tri Cooperabung

Saturday 28-Mar Confirmed Tyre Torture Club Oakburn Park

Sunday 5-Apr Confirmed Easter National Bathurst 6 Hour

Saturday 11-Apr TBA Hillclimb State Huntley
Sunday 12-Apr TBA Hillclimb State Huntley

Sunday 18-Apr Confirmed Lap Dash Club Oakburn Park

Saturday 2-May TBC Hillclimb State Cooperabung
Sunday 3-May TBC Hillclimb State Cooperabung

Saturday 9-May Confirmed Drift Club Oakburn Park
Sunday 10-May Confirmed Drift Club Oakburn Park

Saturday 17-May Confirmed Lap Dash Tri Oakburn Park
Sunday 18-May Confirmed Lap Dash Tri Oakburn Park

Saturday 6-Jun TBC Hillclimb State Grafton
Sunday 7-Jun TBC Hillclimb State Grafton

Saturday 11-Jul Confirmed Hillclimb State Oakburn Park
Sunday 12-Jul Confirmed Hillclimb State Oakburn Park

Saturday 25-Jul Confirmed Drift Club Oakburn Park
Sunday 26-Jul Confirmed Drift Club Oakburn Park

Saturday 8-Aug TBC Hillclimb State Ringwood
Sunday 9-Aug TBC Hillclimb State Ringwood

Saturday 15-Aug Confirmed Lap Dash Tri Oakburn Park
Sunday 16-Aug Confirmed Lap Dash Tri Oakburn Park

Saturday 12-Sep TBC Hillclimb State Gunnedah
Sunday 13-Sep TBC Hillclimb State Gunnedah

Sunday 20-Sep Confirmed Lap Dash Club Oakburn Park



Saturday 26-Sep Confirmed Drift Club Oakburn Park
Sunday 27-Sep Confirmed Drift Club Oakburn Park

Saturday 3-Oct Confirmed Hillclimb Tri Ringwood
Sunday 4-Oct Confirmed Hillclimb Tri Ringwood

Sunday 22-Nov Confirmed Lap Sprint Club Oakburn Park
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